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Code Size d

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

23,0

28,5

35,0

47,0

50,5

63,0

77,5

89,5

118,0

D
mm

A
mm

29,0

34,5

43,0

54,5

58,5

71,0

87,5

99,5

132,0

B
mm

45,0

48,0

60,0

75,0

79,0

99,0

114,0

130,0

165,0

C
mm

24,0

28,0

28,0

34,0

36,0

38,0

45,0

50,0

67,0

M6

M6

M8

M8

M8

M8

M10

M10

M12

UK-G1

UK-G2

UK-G3

UK-G4

UK-G5

UK-G6

UK-G7

UK-G8

UK-G9

“U” TYPE BOLT CLAMP

UK-G.

MSM

GALVANIZED STEEL

ELECTRO GALVANIZED

It is used for mounting EMT-IMC-RSC type galvanized conduits to cable trays.

Each U bolt clamp set includes 2 nuts and 2 washers.

RIGID METAL CONDUIT MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
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MANUFACTURER
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COATING

Usage Areas

CERTIFICATES


